DECEMBER 2023 FNMHA

SUNDAY

[monDay

[TUESDAY

[wEDNESDAY

[THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

il

2

Jr Girls - CANCELLED
U13 (Rotary) 7:30-8:30

U7 9:45-10:45 am
U9 11:00-12:00
U1 12:15-1:45
U13 2:00-3:30
U15 3:45-5:15

Sr. Girls 5:30-7:00
U18 7:15-8:45

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

U11 (COMBINED) 10:15-11:15
GOALIE PRACTICE 1:00-2:00
Jr Girls - CANCELLED

U13 (ELKS) 6:45-7:45
U15 8:00-9:00
U9 6:00-7:00

U7 6:00-7:00
U11(CRUSS) 7:15-8:15
U18 (SCOTIA) 8:30-9:30
Jr Girls 6:30-7:30

Sr Girls 7:45-8:45

U13 (ELKS) 7:15-8:15
U9 6:00-7:00

Sr Girls 7:15-8:15

U18 (SCOTIA) 8:30-9:30

U15 7:15-8:15

U7 5:15-6:15

U11 (BMC) 6:30-7:30
U18 (FNFA)7:45-8:45

U18 FNFA vs FS] 3 7:00-9:45
Jr Girls 6:15-7:15
U13 (Rotary) 7:30-8:30

SCOTIA vs FS]J 3 8:00 am-10:45
U9 11:00-12:00

U11 12:15-1:45

U13 2:00-3:30

TRCC/CMP vs FS] 3 4:00-6:45
FNFA vs CHETWYND 7:00-9:45
U7 9:45-10:45

Sr. Girls 5:30-7:00

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

SCOTIA vs CHETWYND 8:00am - 10:45

TRCC/CMP vs FSJ3 11:00-1:45
Jr Girls 3:30-5:00

U11 (COMBINED) 10:00-11:00
GOALIE PRACTICE 1:00-2:00

HOCKEY
CANCELLED

PHOTO DAY

HOCKEY
CANCELLED

PHOTO DAY

U13 (COMBINED) 7:15-8:15
U9 6:00-7:00

Sr Girls 7:15-8:15

U18 (COMBINED) 8:30-9:30

U15 7:15-8:15

U7 5:15-6:15

U11 (BMC) 6:30-7:30
U18 (FNFA)7:45-8:45

Jr Girls 6:15-7:15
U13 (Rotary) 7:30-8:30

U7 9:45-10:45 am
U9 11:00-12:00
U11 12:15-1:45
U13 2:00-3:30
U15 3:45-5:15

Sr. Girls 5:30-7:00
U18 7:15-8:45

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

GOALIE PRACTICE CANCELLED
U11 (COMBINED) 10:00-11:00
Jr Girls 3:30-5:00

U15 CANCELLED
U9 6:00-7:00
U13 (ELKS) 7:15-8:15

U7 5:00-6:00
U11(CRUSS) 6:15-7:15
Sr Girls CANCELLED

Jr Girls 7:30-8:30

U18 (SCOTIA) 8:45-9:45

U9 CANCELLED

U13 (ROTARY) 6:00-7:00
Sr Girls 7:15-8:15

U18 (FNFA) 8:30-9:30

U7 CANCELLED
U11(BMC) 5:15-6:15
U15 6:30-7:30

Jr Girls - CANCELLED
U13 (Rotary) - CANCELLED

CHRISTMAS BREAK
NO HOCKEY

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

CHRISTMAS BREAK
NO HOCKEY

CHRISTMAS BREAK
NO HOCKEY

CHRISTMAS BREAK
NO HOCKEY

CHRISTMAS BREAK
NO HOCKEY

CHRISTMAS BREAK
NO HOCKEY

CHRISTMAS BREAK
NO HOCKEY

CHRISTMAS BREAK
NO HOCKEY

31

CHRISTMAS BREAK
NO HOCKEY

U11 NERHL
U13 NERHL
U15 NERHL
U18 NERHL
REF CLINIC
JR. GIRLS

SR. GIRLS

BLACK = PRIMARY

RED = SECONDARY




